SITE_ADDR
70 FAWN DR
70 FAWN DR
70 FAWN DR
70 FAWN DR
70 FAWN DR
70 FAWN DR
70 FAWN DR

PERMIT_NO
B-00-01956
B-08-02467
B-08-03021
E-08-03065
E-19-310
E21-2236
M-08-03240

DESCRIPTION

DECK PER PLOT PLAN 14X16"

CONSTRUCTION OF 26 X 26 ATTACHED GARAGE, RETROFIT TG CODE
CONVERT SPACE OVER GARAGE ADDITION TO LIVING SPACE, RETROFIT
Install wiring for attached garage and bedroom above per cod

Rooftop PV Solar System:; (45-modules / 14.71 kW DC) NOTE 1:
Installation of 31 reof mounted solar panels, 10.54 kw

instrall 30 ft of baseboard radiation to existing system

STATUS

CLOSED NO INSPECTION
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
CLOSED
IS5UED

APPLIED

06/27/2000
08/07/2008
09/25/2008
09/30/2008
05/29/2019
07/27/2021

10/15/2008



