SITE_ADDR	PERMIT_NO	DESCRIPTION	STATUS	APPLIED
70 FAWN DR	B-00-01956	DECK PER PLOT PLAN 14'X16'	CLOSED NO INSPECTION	06/27/2000
70 FAWN DR	B-08-02467	CONSTRUCTION OF 26 X 26 ATTACHED GARAGE, RETROFIT TO CODE	ISSUED	08/07/2008
70 FAWN DR	B-08-03021	CONVERT SPACE OVER GARAGE ADDITION TO LIVING SPACE, RETROFIT	ISSUED	09/25/2008
70 FAWN DR	E-08-03065	Install wiring for attached garage and bedroom above per cod	ISSUED	09/30/2008
70 FAWN DR	E-19-310	Rooftop PV Solar System; (45-modules / 14.71 kW DC) NOTE 1:	ISSUED	05/29/2019
70 FAWN DR	E21-2236	Installation of 31 roof mounted solar panels, 10.54 kW	CLOSED	07/27/2021
70 FAWN DR	M-08-03240	instrall 30 ft of baseboard radiation to existing system	ISSUED	10/15/2008